(866) 588-1750
w w w . p o w e r g a t e l l c . c o m
s a l e s @ p o w e r g a t e l l c . c o mspecifications are subject to change without notice
CLICK HERE TO REQUEST
PRICE | DELIVERY | SAMPLE | SUPPORT
Western/Midwest Region
2390 Owen Street
Santa Clara, CA  95054

Santa Clara, CA  95054
Fax (408) 588-1751
Eastern Region
1900 West Park Drive, Suite 280
Westborough, MA 01581
Fax (508) 983-1444
(866) 588-1750
Powdec
AW25 Series
25 Watt Wallmount Power Supplies
Measures:    2.91 x 1.91 x 1.59”
Model Number (Watts) V1 A1
AW25-9V 18.0 9 VDC 2000mA
AW25-12V 24.0 12VDC 2000mA
AW25-15V 24.0 15 VDC 1600mA
AW25-18V 24.3 18 VDC 1350mA
AW25-24V 24.0 24 VDC 1000mA
AW25-48V 24.0 48 VDC 500mA
US WALLMOUNTConstruction: Weight: 0.474 lb / 0.215 kg
The standard output cable length is 6 feet
and terminated with a 5.5 x 2.1 x 12mm
barrel jack connector (center positive).